Study for 5 minutes your
vocabulary




Quiz 3 vocabulary

Buenos dias:

Hasta luego:

Mas o menos:
Buenas noches
Encantado/a:
Senor:

Bueno, tengo clase:
Adios:

Senorita:




Los numeros 0-100

Cero—-0
Uno-1
Dos—2
Tres—3
Cuatro—4
Cinco—5
Seis—6
Siete—7
Ocho -8
Nueve — 9
Diez - 10

Once - 11

Doce - 12

Trece - 13
Catorce - 14
Quince - 15
Dieciséis — 16
Diecisiete - 17
Dieciocho — 18
Diecinueve — 19
Veinte - 20

20 + : Veinti...
30 - Treinta

30+ : Treinta y ...

40 - Cuarenta
50 - Cincuenta
60 - Sesenta
/0 - Setenta
80 - Ochenta
90 - Noventa
100 - CIEN
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25:

31:

18:

90:

85:

100:

3+5:

18-2:

25+5:

100-50:




